
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Leo (A) A

1) BEATY, Ava FR 2) COGDELL, Emily JR

3) LASHURE, Olivia SR 4) NORRIS, Maya JR

2 Huntington North (A) A

1) COLCLESSER, Ella JR 2) MCDONALD, Elle JR

3) CADY, Brenna SO 4) FIELDS, Gracie JR

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Leo (A) A

1) SELL, David SR 2) GUSTAFSON, Brayden JR

3) MILLER, Nolan SO 4) LASHURE, William SO

4 Huntington North (A) A

1) KERSCHNER, Shawn FR 2) HOLZINGER, Jack SR

3) HENDERSON, Michael SR 4) MILTON, Aidan SO

5 Leo (B) B

1) DONAHEY, Jace SO 2) GOULD, Jiler FR

3) JOHNSON, Austin JR 4) JORDAN, Seth SO

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 HOSTETLER, Macyn JR Huntington North

3 STETZEL, Caitlyn SR Leo

4 SAMPSON, Payton SO Huntington North

5 BRESNAHAN, Sophia JR Leo

6 DOUBLE, Raegan FR Huntington North

7 DELATORRE, Malena FR Leo

8 ANDERSON, Gracelyn FR Huntington North

9 ROUSE, Janie FR Leo

#5 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 BORDEAUX, Micah SO Huntington North

3 AMBUSH, Michael FR Leo

4 PLEMONS, Micah SR Huntington North

5 DERROW, Aiden JR Leo

6 REUST, Caleb JR Huntington North

7 LOOMIS, Jackson FR Leo

8 OSWALD, Eli SO Huntington North

#7 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 IMMOOS, Chloe SO Leo

3 FRIESEN, Gloria JR Huntington North

#7 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 GILE, Sydney FR Leo

5 GAYNOR, Heather FR Huntington North

6 GATES, Alex FR Leo

7 SMITH, Timmaree SO Huntington North

8 YOUNG, Makenna SO Leo

9 GEIGER, Alyse SR Huntington North

#8 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 GLASS, Tia JR Leo

2 BAIR, Macy SR Leo

3 DOEHRMANN, Katelyn FR Leo

4 KALHOEFER, Kaydince SO Huntington North

5 BUUCK, Sammy SR Leo

6 PICKETT, Monica JR Leo

7 PICKETT, Mariah JR Leo

8 STANKOVIC, Anya FR Leo

9 STEIDINGER, Whitney SO Leo

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 CARTER, Dearious JR Leo

3 CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR Huntington North

4 LORAINE, Kyler SO Leo

5 BLAIR, Peyton FR Huntington North

6 BINGHAM, Rashadd SO Leo

7 MAUTZ, Riley JR Huntington North

8 ARNOLD, Connor JR Leo

9 KALHOEFER, Korbin FR Huntington North

#10 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 AMSTUTZ, Charles SO Leo

3 LINDSEY, Alijeh SO Leo

4 LANTZ, Tazebow JR Leo

5 GIVENS, Grayson SO Leo

6 REYNOLDS, Eli JR Leo

7 CLAUS, Logan SO Leo

8 STENSRUD, Hayden FR Leo

9 OKERSON, Eli FR Leo

Section 2 of 2

3 RUNYAN, Luke SO Huntington North

4 VACHON, Blake FR Leo

5 SCROGGINS, Braden FR Leo

6 POLCSAK, Ethan FR Leo
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#10 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 MOOREHEAD, Paxton FR Leo

#11 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 CADY, Brenna SO Huntington North

2 LASHURE, Olivia SR Leo

3 COLCLESSER, Ella JR Huntington North

4 BEATY, Ava FR Leo

5 BROOKS, Rachel JR Leo

#12 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 STEPHAN, Dalton FR Huntington North

2 FLORES, Fernando JR Leo

3 BOXELL, Gatlin SR Huntington North

4 STEIDINGER, Jaydon JR Leo

5 FOWERBAUGH, Sam FR Leo

6 JOHNSON, Austin JR Leo

7 MEYER, Ethan JR Huntington North

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Leo (A) A

1) BASTRESS, Makayla FR 2) GATES, Alex FR

3) YOUNG, Makenna SO 4) GILE, Sydney FR

5 Huntington North (A) A

1) GEIGER, Alyse SR 2) DOUBLE, Raegan FR

3) GAYNOR, Heather FR 4) HOLZINGER, Emma SR

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

6 Huntington North (A) A

1) FRIESEN, Gloria JR 2) SMITH, Timmaree SO

3) WILKINSON, Maeve JR 4) MATHEWS, Bailee JR

7 Huntington North (C) C

1) KALHOEFER, Kaydince SO 2) JOHNSON, Grace JR

3) MARINHO, Helena SR 4) SAMPSON, Payton SO

8 Huntington North (B) B

1) HOSTETLER, Macyn JR 2) ANDERSON, Gracelynn FR

3) PETERSON, Brielee FR 4) PALMER, Sydney JR

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 Leo (A) A

1) BINGHAM, Rashadd SO 2) DERROW, Aiden JR

3) MONDS, Aiden JR 4) ARNOLD, Connor JR

5) LANTZ, Tazebow JR 6) GIVENS, Grayson SO

7) KING, Andrew JR 8)

4 Huntington North (A) A

1) BROOKS, Tatum SO 2) CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden JR

3) PLEMONS, Micah SR 4) STAHL, Sullivan SO

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

5 Huntington North (D) D

1) BROWN, Blaine SR 2) BEAVER, Aidan JR

3) RUNYAN, Luke SO 4) MARTINEZ, Carlos JR

6 Leo (A) A

1) CARTER, Dearious JR 2) LINDSEY, Alijeh SO

3) REYNOLDS, Eli JR 4) LORAINE, Kyler SO

5) CLAUS, Logan SO 6) STENSRUD, Hayden FR

7) OKERSON, Eli FR 8) SAUDER, Drew SO

7 Huntington North (A) A

1) KALHOEFER, Korbin FR 2) BLAIR, Peyton FR

3) MORGAN, Noah FR 4) MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR

8 Huntington North (B) B

1) MAUTZ, Riley JR 2) CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR

3) OSWALD, Eli SO 4) STULTS, Luke FR

9 Huntington North (C) C

1) BORDEAUX, Micah SO 2) STOFFEL, Garrett SO

3) ZEHNER, Charlie SR 4) HOLZINGER, Will SO

#17 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 COGDELL, Emily JR Leo

3 WORKING, Camryn SO Huntington North

4 WAGNER, Eva FR Leo

5 FIELDS, Gracie JR Huntington North

6 NORRIS, Maya JR Leo

7 WILKINSON, Maeve JR Huntington North

8 KORTENBER, Eden SO Leo

9 NIGHTENHELSER, Adr SR Huntington North

#18 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 BUUCK, Sammy SR Leo

3 MILLER, Hayden SO Huntington North

4 FOOR, Kaitlyn FR Leo
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#18 Women's 400 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 HALE, Shelby SO Leo

6 WIELAND, Bay JR Leo

7 STANKOVIC, Anya FR Leo

8 DOEHRMANN, Katelyn FR Leo

9 IMMOOS, Chloe SO Leo

Section 2 of 2

3 WALDRON, Charlotte FR Leo

4 PICKETT, Monica JR Leo

5 BAIR, Macy SR Leo

6 STEIDINGER, Whitney SO Leo

7 GAYNOR, Heather FR Huntington North

8 PICKETT, Mariah JR Leo

#19 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 KING, Andrew JR Leo

3 REUST, Caleb JR Huntington North

4 PARMERLEE, Austin JR Leo

5 WAGNER, Noah JR Huntington North

6 SHAPPELL, Luke SR Leo

7 PRICE, Keagan JR Huntington North

8 STEENMAN, Gabe SR Leo

9 LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR Huntington North

#20 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LEACH, Miles SO Huntington North

2 CROZIER, Austin SO Leo

3 STEVENS, Jake FR Huntington North

4 CLAUS, Logan SO Leo

5 EIDSON, Ian SO Huntington North

6 SAUDER, Drew SO Leo

7 MORGAN, Logan FR Huntington North

8 STENSRUD, Hayden FR Leo

9 YOUNGMAN, Aaron SO Huntington North

#21 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 BRESNAHAN, Sophia JR Leo

2 BASTRESS, Makayla FR Leo

3 KALHOEFER, Kaydince SO Huntington North

4 STETZEL, Caitlyn SR Leo

5 HOLZINGER, Emma SR Huntington North

6 ROUSE, Janie FR Leo

7 DOUBLE, Raegan FR Huntington North

#21 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 DELATORRE, Malena FR Leo

9 SAMPSON, Payton SO Huntington North

#23 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

3 OSWALD, Eli SO Huntington North

4 LOOMIS, Jackson FR Leo

5 BORDEAUX, Micah SO Huntington North

6 DERROW, Aiden JR Leo

7 STULTS, Luke FR Huntington North

8 AMBUSH, Michael FR Leo

#25 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 MCDONALD, Elle JR Huntington North

2 FOOR, Kaitlyn FR Leo

3 HAUPERT, Hannah SO Huntington North

4 WAGNER, Eva FR Leo

5 LASHURE, Olivia SR Leo

6 NORRIS, Maya JR Leo

#26 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 HENDERSON, Michael SR Huntington North

2 FOWERBAUGH, Sam FR Leo

3 JORDAN, Seth SO Leo

4 MILTON, Aidan SO Huntington North

5 STEPHAN, Dalton FR Huntington North

6 HOLZINGER, Jack SR Huntington North

7 SHAPPELL, Luke SR Leo

8 MEYER, Ethan JR Huntington North

9 KERSCHNER, Shawn FR Huntington North

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 SMITH, Timmaree SO Huntington North

3 PICKETT, Monica JR Leo

4 FRIESEN, Gloria JR Huntington North

5 GILE, Sydney FR Leo

6 GAYNOR, Heather FR Huntington North

7 GATES, Alex FR Leo

8 MILLER, Hayden SO Huntington North

9 WIELAND, Bay JR Leo
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#28 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 PETERSON, Brielee FR Huntington North

2 BUUCK, Sammy SR Leo

3 STANKOVIC, Anya FR Leo

4 ANDERSON, Gracelyn FR Huntington North

5 IMMOOS, Chloe SO Leo

6 DOEHRMANN, Katelyn FR Leo

7 YOUNG, Makenna SO Leo

8 BAIR, Macy SR Leo

9 PICKETT, Mariah JR Leo

Section 2 of 2

2 MATHEWS, Bailee JR Huntington North

3 WALDRON, Charlotte FR Leo

4 JOHNSON, Grace JR Huntington North

5 NIGHTENHELSER, Adr SR Huntington North

6 STEIDINGER, Whitney SO Leo

7 WORKING, Camryn SO Huntington North

8 GLASS, Tia JR Leo

9 PALMER, Sydney JR Huntington North

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR Huntington North

3 LORAINE, Kyler SO Leo

4 WAGNER, Noah JR Huntington North

5 MILLER, Nolan SO Leo

6 BROOKS, Tatum SO Huntington North

7 BINGHAM, Rashadd SO Leo

8 BLAIR, Peyton FR Huntington North

9 CARTER, Dearious JR Leo

#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

2 MONDS, Aiden JR Leo

3 REYNOLDS, Eli JR Leo

4 LANTZ, Tazebow JR Leo

5 GIVENS, Grayson SO Leo

6 STAHL, Sullivan SO Huntington North

7 KING, Andrew JR Leo

8 BROWN, Blaine SR Huntington North

9 SAUDER, Drew SO Leo

Section 2 of 4

2 AMSTUTZ, Charles SO Leo

3 PRICE, Keagan JR Huntington North

4 LINDSEY, Alijeh SO Leo

5 WORKING, Malachi SO Huntington North

#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 ARNOLD, Connor JR Leo

7 LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR Huntington North

8 CLAUS, Logan SO Leo

9 SCROGGINS, Braden FR Leo

Section 3 of 4

2 MORGAN, Logan FR Huntington North

3 POLCSAK, Ethan FR Leo

4 MORGAN, Noah FR Huntington North

5 STENSRUD, Hayden FR Leo

6 BEAVER, Aidan JR Huntington North

7 CROZIER, Austin SO Leo

8 STEVENS, Jake FR Huntington North

9 OKERSON, Eli FR Leo

Section 4 of 4

2 ZEHNER, Charlie SR Huntington North

3 VACHON, Blake FR Leo

4 HOLZINGER, Will SO Huntington North

5 MOOREHEAD, Paxton FR Leo

6 EIDSON, Ian SO Huntington North

7 MARTINEZ, Carlos JR Huntington North

8 STOFFEL, Garrett SO Huntington North

#31 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 BEATY, Ava FR Leo

2 BROOKS, Rachel JR Leo

3 COGDELL, Emily JR Leo

#32 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

4 GOULD, Jiler FR Leo

5 GUSTAFSON, Brayden JR Leo

6 DONAHEY, Jace SO Leo

7 YOUNGMAN, Aaron SO Huntington North

8 LASHURE, William SO Leo

9 SELL, David SR Leo

10 LEACH, Miles SO Huntington North

#33 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Leo (A) A

1) WAGNER, Eva FR 2) WIELAND, Bay JR

3) KORTENBER, Eden SO 4) NORRIS, Maya JR
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#33 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 Huntington North (A) A

1) GEIGER, Alyse SR 2) DOUBLE, Raegan FR

3) COLCLESSER, Ella JR 4) FIELDS, Gracie JR

#34 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Huntington North (A) A

1) WILKINSON, Maeve JR 2) HAUPERT, Hannah SO

3) MCDONALD, Elle JR 4) HOLZINGER, Emma SR

5 Huntington North (B) B

1) WORKING, Camryn SO 2) CADY, Brenna SO

3) PETERSON, Brielee FR 4) NIGHTENHELSER, Adrianna SR

#35 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Huntington North (A) A

1) CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden JR 2) REUST, Caleb JR

3) MAUTZ, Riley JR 4) KALHOEFER, Korbin FR

3 Leo (A) A

1) MILLER, Nolan SO 2) STEENMAN, Gabe SR

3) SHAPPELL, Luke SR 4) STEIDINGER, Jaydon JR

#36 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Huntington North (A) A

1) STAHL, Sullivan SO 2) MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR

3) MORGAN, Noah FR 4) RUNYAN, Luke SO

5 Leo (A) A

1) PARMERLEE, Austin JR 2) SAUDER, Drew SO

3) FLORES, Fernando JR 4) REYNOLDS, Eli JR

6 Huntington North (B) B

1) WORKING, Malachi SO 2) HOLZINGER, Will SO

3) ZEHNER, Charlie SR 4) STOFFEL, Garrett SO

7 Huntington North (C) C

1) PRICE, Keagan JR 2) BOXELL, Gatlin SR

3) EIDSON, Ian SO 4) KERSCHNER, Shawn FR

8 Huntington North (D) D

1) MORGAN, Logan FR 2) LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR

3) STEVENS, Jake FR 4) MILTON, Aidan SO

#37 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 HOSTETLER, Macyn JR Huntington North

2 JOHNSON, Grace JR Huntington North

3 GLASS, Tia JR Leo

#37 Women's High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 PALMER, Sydney JR Huntington North

5 BASTRESS, Makayla FR Leo

6 MATHEWS, Bailee JR Huntington North

7 ROUSE, Janie FR Leo

8 ANDERSON, Gracelyn FR Huntington North

9 GILE, Sydney FR Leo

10 STETCHER, Jadyn JR Huntington North

#38 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 LOOMIS, Jackson FR Leo

2 BLAIR, Peyton FR Huntington North

3 AMBUSH, Michael FR Leo

4 MILLER, Nolan SO Leo

#39 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 SAMPSON, Payton SO Huntington North

2 WALDRON, Charlotte FR Leo

3 KALHOEFER, Kaydince SO Huntington North

4 GLASS, Tia JR Leo

5 FRIESEN, Gloria JR Huntington North

6 POHLER, Avery JR Huntington North

7 WILKINSON, Maeve JR Huntington North

8 STETZEL, Caitlyn SR Leo

9 BRESNAHAN, Sophia JR Leo

10 GATES, Alex FR Leo

#40 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 STULTS, Luke FR Huntington North

2 MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR Huntington North

3 BROWN, Blaine SR Huntington North

4 STETZEL, Lucas FR Leo

5 LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR Huntington North

6 DAVIS, Taran FR Leo

#41 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BASTRESS, Makayla FR Leo

2 BRESNAHAN, Sophia JR Leo

3 DELATORRE, Malena FR Leo

4 HALE, Shelby SO Leo

5 IMMOOS, Chloe SO Leo

6 ROUSE, Janie FR Leo
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#41 Women's Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 STANKOVIC, Anya FR Leo

8 STETZEL, Caitlyn SR Leo

9 WALDRON, Charlotte FR Leo

10 WIELAND, Bay JR Leo

11 YOUNG, Makenna SO Leo

12 GEIGER, Alyse SR Huntington North

13 HOSTETLER, Macyn JR Huntington North

14 MARINHO, Helena SR Huntington North

15 MILLER, Hayden SO Huntington North

16 PETERSON, Brielee FR Huntington North

17 SMITH, Timmaree SO Huntington North

#42 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 ARNOLD, Connor JR Leo

2 DERROW, Aiden JR Leo

3 LINDSEY, Alijeh SO Leo

4 LOOMIS, Jackson FR Leo

5 BEAVER, Aidan JR Huntington North

6 BROOKS, Tatum SO Huntington North

7 CHRISTIANSEN, Braed JR Huntington North

8 HOLZINGER, Will SO Huntington North

9 KALHOEFER, Korbin FR Huntington North

10 MAUTZ, Riley JR Huntington North

11 MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR Huntington North

12 MORGAN, Noah FR Huntington North

13 OSWALD, Eli SO Huntington North

14 PLEMONS, Micah SR Huntington North

15 RUNYAN, Luke SO Huntington North

16 STAHL, Sullivan SO Huntington North

17 STOFFEL, Garrett SO Huntington North

18 WORKING, Malachi SO Huntington North

#43 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 LANCE, Madi FR Leo

2 NORTH, Chloe SO Huntington North

3 JACKSON, Shelby FR Leo

4 KLEPPER, Kirah SO Huntington North

5 MARCUM, Josyln SO Leo

6 SINK, Madalyn JR Huntington North

7 BUSCH, Grace SO Leo

8 CARPENTER, Anika SO Huntington North

#44 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 PERKINS, Ellen SO Leo

2 ROWAN, Baylee SO Leo

3 BUSCH, Mary SO Leo

4 ENSLEY, Sophia SO Leo

#45 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BAILEY, Cam SO Leo

2 BISHOP, Zach JR Huntington North

3 NOFZINGER, Zayn JR Leo

4 ELLIOTT, Nate SR Huntington North

5 PERFECT, Colton FR Leo

6 CARR, Tiler SR Huntington North

7 MONDS, Aiden JR Leo

8 MCCARVER, Cole SR Huntington North

#46 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROTH, Rylan SO Leo

2 LANDRUM, Kameron JR Huntington North

3 COOK, Julian SO Leo

4 JOSEPH, Gage FR Huntington North

5 MICHMERHIZEN, Mick FR Leo

6 SHEPHERD, Hunter SR Huntington North

7 RENTSCHLER, Bradley JR Huntington North

8 TEUSCH, Jason SO Huntington North

#47 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 LANCE, Madi FR Leo

2 HOLZINGER, Emma SR Huntington North

3 JACKSON, Shelby FR Leo

4 KLEPPER, Kirah SO Huntington North

5 MARCUM, Josyln SO Leo

6 SINK, Madalyn JR Huntington North

7 BUSCH, Grace SO Leo

8 CARPENTER, Anika SO Huntington North

#48 Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 PERKINS, Ellen SO Leo

2 NORTH, Chloe SO Huntington North

3 ROWAN, Baylee SO Leo

4 BUSCH, Mary SO Leo
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#48 Women's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 ENSLEY, Sophia SO Leo

#49 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BAILEY, Cam SO Leo

2 BISHOP, Zach JR Huntington North

3 ROTH, Rylan SO Leo

4 CARR, Tiler SR Huntington North

5 PERFECT, Colton FR Leo

6 MCCARVER, Cole SR Huntington North

7 NOFZINGER, Zayn JR Leo

8 ELLIOTT, Nate SR Huntington North

#50 Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 COOK, Julian SO Leo

2 LANDRUM, Kameron JR Huntington North

3 MICHMERHIZEN, Mick FR Leo

4 JOSEPH, Gage FR Huntington North

5 SHEPHERD, Hunter SR Huntington North

6 TEUSCH, Jason SO Huntington North

7 RENTSCHLER, Bradley JR Huntington North
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